
 
 

Find the words and complete the word search. 
 

 

 
 

 

 

Unscramble the words and then find them in the word search. 
 

Shadowy Chilly Clammy Cloudy Gloomy 

Sticky Sweaty Foggy Misty Rainy 

Shady Sunny Cold Damp Dark 

Hazy Icy    
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Teacher’s answers 
 

 
 

Wordsearch Vocabulary 
 

1. Shadowy  
2. Chilly 
3. Clammy 
4. Cloudy 
5. Gloomy 
6. Sticky 
7. Sweaty 
8. Foggy 
 

9. Misty 
10. Rainy 
11. Shady 
12. Sunny 
13. Cold 
14. Damp 
15. Dark 
16. Hazy 
17. Icy 
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